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BORGOMANERO - 01-04-2005 - 09-04-2005

Torneo CP NOVARA-TORINO-VERBANIA 0502008A

Luogo BORGOMANERO  [Novara - Piemonte]
Periodo 01-04-2005 - 09-04-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 90' + 30" 
Arbitri OTTOLINI GRAZIANO - 

Partecipanti 16

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

12 2N Angelini Marco           ITA PIE NO 1721 0 0 1991 M 111518

2 1N Bona Massimo             ITA PIE VB 1930 0 0 1961 M 100482

14 1N Cervini Gian Piero       ITA LOM VA 1869 0 0 1957 M 121223

7 2N Colombo Sandro           ITA LOM MI 1715 0 0 1967 M 102543

1 CM Fattorelli Luciano       ITA PIE NO 2073 0 0 1959 M 811742 100481

15 2N Fizzotti Mario           ITA PIE NO 1634 0 0 1958 M 122567

3 2N Fornara Adriano          ITA PIE NO 1730 0 0 1965 M 100485

16 1N Gagliardi Claudio        ITA PIE VB 1769 0 0 1957 M 124466

4 1N Gandolfi Attilio         ITA PIE NO 1709 0 0 1940 M 100491

5 CM Grattarola Fabio         ITA PIE AL 2015 0 0 1961 M 101220

11 2N Montibelli Alberto       ITA PIE NO 1712 0 0 1972 M 110463

13 2N Moroso Giuliano          ITA PIE VB 1634 0 0 1946 M 120392

10 1N Panigoni Giuseppe        ITA PIE NO 1829 0 0 1947 M 104868

8 CM Perissinotto Claudio     ITA LOM CO 2098 0 0 1968 M 808989 103511

6 1N Quirico Paolo            ITA PIE AL 1957 0 0 1981 M 101227

9 CM Rovatti Paolo            ITA PIE VB 1976 0 0 1967 M 808725 104458
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

12 2N Angelini Marco           ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1991 M 111518

2 1N Bona Massimo             ITA 1930 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1961 M 100482

14 1N Cervini Gian Piero       ITA 1869 0 0.00 0.00 0 -87 0 1957 M 121223

7 2N Colombo Sandro           ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1967 M 102543

15 2N Fizzotti Mario           ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1958 M 122567

3 2N Fornara Adriano          ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1965 M 100485

16 1N Gagliardi Claudio        ITA 1769 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1957 M 124466

4 1N Gandolfi Attilio         ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1940 M 100491

5 CM Grattarola Fabio         ITA 2015 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1961 M 101220

11 2N Montibelli Alberto       ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1972 M 110463

13 2N Moroso Giuliano          ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1946 M 120392

10 1N Panigoni Giuseppe        ITA 1829 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1947 M 104868

6 1N Quirico Paolo            ITA 1957 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1981 M 101227
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